

TIP NO EB-6014

0.679 MI

FED AID NO TAP-0624004

GRADING, GUARDRAIL & SIDEWALK

FROM SR 1542 (PEARSON ROAD) TO SR 2000 (WADE STEWART CIRCLE)

		CREATIVE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION SA HAULING & UTILITIES LLC APEX, NC			CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC  GREENVILLE, NC	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY  RALEIGH, NC
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	15000.00	25000.00 28250.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	15000.00	5500.00 12500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	50000.00	65500.00 274810.10
0004	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.5 ACR	30000.00 15000.00	9500.00 4750.00 2.00 1.00
0005	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	30.00 3000.00	37.50 3750.00 45.00 4500.00
0006	0999000000-E	462	4" SLOPE PROTECTION	50 SY	50.00 2500.00	27.50 1375.00 75.00 3750.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	60.00 6000.00	85.00 8500.00 45.00 4500.00
0008	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2,340 SY	55.00 128700.00	64.26 150368.40 42.00 98280.00
0009	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	80 SY	150.00 12000.00	85.00 6800.00 66.25 5300.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	3 EA	800.00 2400.00	750.00 2250.00 800.00 2400.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	300.00 600.00	550.00 1100.00 1500.00 3000.00
0012	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	75 LF	25.00 1875.00	48.30 3622.50 32.00 2400.00
0013	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5 EA	55.00 275.00	15.50 77.50 11.00 55.00
0014	3210000000-N	862	GR END TYPE CAT-1	1 EA	900.00 900.00	1437.50 1437.50 1250.00 1250.00
0015	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	1 EA	3700.00 3700.00	4600.00 4600.00 3850.00 3850.00
0016	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	120 LF	1.10 132.00	13.00 1560.00 2.00 240.00
0017	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) GUARDRAIL POST CAPS	30 EA	25.00 750.00	33.00 990.00 25.00 750.00
0018	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) STEEL PIPE HANDRAIL	100 LF	150.00 15000.00	175.50 17550.00 164.00 16400.00
0019	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	25 TON	100.00 2500.00	105.00 2625.00 50.00 1250.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	25000.00	55809.00 60000.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	200.00 200.00	675.00 675.00 162.00 162.00
0022	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	30 LF	15.00 450.00	22.00 660.00 1.50 45.00
0023	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	1 EA	200.00 200.00	375.00 375.00 65.00 65.00
0024	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PVT. MKG. LINES (24", 90 MILS)	120 LF	15.00 1800.00	40.25 4830.00 7.17 860.40
0025	5672000000-N	1515	RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	6000.00 6000.00	7850.00 7850.00 4500.00 4500.00
0026	5768000000-N	1520	SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	2 EA	1500.00 3000.00	650.00 1300.00 2000.00 4000.00
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,350 LF	3.00 4050.00	12.50 16875.00 5.00 6750.00
0028	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.1 ACR	1500.00 1650.00	5500.00 6050.00 1000.00 1100.00
0029	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	88.5 LB	3.00 265.50	30.00 2655.00 3.00 265.50
0030	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.44 TON	1000.00 440.00	1500.00 660.00 1400.00 616.00
0031	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	350 LF	3.50 1225.00	17.50 6125.00 2.05 717.50
0032	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	2,400 SY	2.50 6000.00	12.80 30720.00 2.25 5400.00
0033	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	975 SY	2.50 2437.50	12.80 12480.00 8.00 7800.00
0034	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	10.00 1000.00	27.00 2700.00 18.00 1800.00
0035	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	35 LB	10.00 350.00	35.00 1225.00 5.00 175.00
0036	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.1 ACR	3000.00 3300.00	9500.00 10450.00 2500.00 2750.00
0037	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1.1 ACR	1000.00 1100.00	2500.00 2750.00 100.00 110.00
0038	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	88.5 LB	10.00 885.00	35.00 3097.50 11.00 973.50

48683.3.1

TIP NO EB-6014

0.679 MI

FED AID NO TAP-0624004

GRADING, GUARDRAIL & SIDEWALK

FROM SR 1542 (PEARSON ROAD) TO SR 2000 (WADE STEWART CIRCLE)

						CREATIVE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION SA HAULING & UTILITIES LLC APEX, NC	CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC  GREENVILLE, NC	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY  RALEIGH, NC
--	--	--	--	--	--	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------

0039	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	88.5 LB	7.00	619.50	55.00	4867.50	8.00	708.00
0040	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.44 TON	1100.00	484.00	2780.00	1223.20	1400.00	616.00
0041	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	300.00	1200.00	350.00	1400.00	275.00	1100.00
0042	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	3 EA	1500.00	4500.00	550.00	1650.00	500.00	1500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	341488.50	TOTAL	483783.10	TOTAL	565500.00
----------------	--	--	--	--	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	341488.50	SUB-TOTAL	483783.10	SUB-TOTAL	565500.00
---------------	--	--	--	--	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
			CREATIVE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION SA HAULING & UTILITIES LLC	1		341488.50				
			CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC	2		483783.10				
			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	3		565500.00				